Codigo

8066287
7987244
7972630
8066523
7987290
7144560
8066544
8066422
7987007
7987456
7987310
8124333
7987140
8066673
7987115
7987435
8066461
8066252
7557550
6608843
8066245
7580817
8124420
7656105
7987265
7986931
8084260
8139750
8124437
7986796
8066381
7987161
7986841
7986991
8066482
8124479

Nome

Alisson Mateus de Oliveira Magalhaes
Ana Paula Centanin Bertho
Anderson Caio Santos Silva

Andre Badawi Missaglia

Antonio Carlos Moreira Lopes Junior
Augusto Torres dos Santos

Bruno Daniel Sanches da Silva

Caio Burza Assis

Caio de Sa Lopes

Carlos Humberto dos Santos Baqueta
Claudio Cesar Domene Junior
Daniel Hou Yin Pai

Darlan Santana Farias

Diego Castaldelli Charallo

Eric Freire Antunes

Fabio Alves Martins Pereira

Felipe Moreira Moura

Gabriel Dupim Hosino

Gabriel Francisco Turin do Paco
Gabriel Rodrigues do Prado Rossales
Guilherme Victor Mendes Sobral
Helena do Amparo Teixeira Aravechia
Heloisa Caes Lahr

Jaqueline Cristina da Silva

Leonardo Alves Miguel

Linus Axel Costa Eriksson

Lucas dos Santos Luchiar

Lucas Marques Rovere

Lucas Orlandi de Oliveira

Luccas Henrique Braga de Almeida
Maria Gabriela Cerqueira de Morais
Mateus Malvessi Pereira

Mateus Seehagen Rodrigues
Matheus Manganeli de Macedo
Mayara da Silva Xesquevixos

Nicolas Francisco Escarriao Custddia Hespanh

P1
3,5
1
3
10
3,5
8,5
5,2
6,5
6,5
6
7,5
1,5
4,5

11,5
6
10
8

7,5
9
7,8
2,5
1
8
4
10
10,3
2
10
55
9,5
10,5
4
4
6,5

P2
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7,5

7,5

2,5
6,5

5
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55
2,5

6,6

9,8
3,8
4,5

7,5

10
3,5
10
10
6,1

T1
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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9,5
9,4
4,4
4,4
3

MT
10

10
9,5
9,5
10
9,5
10

9,5
10

9,5
9,5

10
10
9,5

9,5

10
6,5
10
9,5
8,5
9,75
9,5

8,5
5

MF
1,6
0,8
6,5
9,4
7,8
8,2
7,5
3,7
8,2
6,1
5,8

8,2

7,8
6,2

6,7
4,5
8,1

3,1
6,4

7,3
0,9
9,4
3,6
9,6
9,4
4,4
4,4
3



7987178
7987060
8066610
8066360
8139718
7987327
7986729
8066395
8124402
7696198
6784308
8124382
8084214
8066374
7656512
8066266
8124361

Patrick Eduardo Scuracchio

Paulo Augusto de Godoy Patire
Pedro Henrique Freire da Palma Burlamaqui F
Rafael Augusto Tognetti

Renan Gabriel Fogacga

Renato Dompieri Beltrao

Ricardo Issamu Fukuda Gunzi
Rodrigo das Neves Bernardi

Said Forhat

Tais Naomi Watanabe

Tales Henrique Souza Scamparini
Tamires Brito da Silva

Thiago Ledur Lima

Vinicius Marchesin Araujo

Werik Amaral Fachim

William Victor Ueta Ausenka

Yuri Toledo Neves

Fernando Maia

Media

5,9

6,5

9,3
10
4,5

6,5

© N ©

3,5

8,1

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

6,3
5,8
0,5
6,7
2,1
7,1
8,2
2,2

3,4
54
5,8
6,4
5,8
1,3

55

10

10
9,5
10

10

9,5
10
9,5
9,5
10

6,4
0,5
74
2,1
7,7
7,6
2,2

3,4
6,3
6,5

6,6

5,8



